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MARCH

02/03/25 Sun 2 11:00 Warm Up Series Race 1 AM Warm Up Series 1

02/03/25 Sun 2 B2B Warm Up Series Race 2 PM Warm Up Series 2

09/03/25 Sun 9 11:00 Warm Up Series Race 3 AM Warm Up Series 3

09/03/25 Sun 9 B2B Warm Up Series Race 4 PM Warm Up Series 4

16/03/25 Sun 16 11:00 Warm Up Series Race 5 AM Warm Up Series 5

16/03/25 Sun 16 B2B Warm Up Series Race 6 PM Warm Up Series 6

23/03/25 Sun 23 11:00 Warm Up Series Race 7 AM Warm Up Series 7

23/03/25 Sun 23 B2B Warm Up Series Race 8 PM Warm Up Series 8

30/03/25 Sun 30 11:00 Warm Up Series Race 9 AM Warm Up Series 9

30/03/25 Sun 30 B2B Warm Up Series Race 10 PM Warm Up Series 10

APRIL

02/04/25 Wed 2 19:00 Wednesday Spring Series Race 1 Wed  Spring Series 1

05/04/25 Sat 5 tbc SKIFF OPEN

06/04/25 Sun 6 tbc SKIFF OPEN

09/04/25 Wed 9 19:00 Wednesday Spring Series Race 2 Wed Spring Series 2

13/04/25 Sun 13 11:00 Warm Up Series Race 11 AM Warm Up Series 11

13/04/25 Sun 13 B2B Warm Up Series Race 12 PM Warm Up Series 12

16/04/25 Wed 16 19:00 Wednesday Spring Series Race 3 Wed Spring Series 3

20/04/25 Sun 20 11:00 Warm Up Series Race 13 AM Warm Up Series 13

20/04/25 Sun 20 B2B Warm Up Series Race 14 PM Warm Up Series 14

23/04/25 Wed 23 19:00 Wednesday Spring Series Race 4 Wed Spring Series 4

27/04/25 Sun 27 11:00 Warm Up Series Race 15 AM Warm Up Series 15

27/04/25 Sun 27 B2B Warm Up Series  Race 16 PM Warm Up Series 16



30/04/25 Wed 30 19:00 Wednesday Spring Series Race 5 Wed Spring Series 5



MAY

04/05/25 Sun 4 11:00 Spring Series Race 1 AM Spring Series 1

04/05/25 Sun 4 B2B Spring Series Race 2 PM Spring Series 2

07/05/25 Wed 7 19:00 Wednesday Spring Series Race 6 Wed Spring Series 6

10/05/25 Sat 10 TBC CAT HANDICAP OPEN

11/05/25 Sun 11 TBC CAT HANDICAP OPEN

14/05/25 Wed 14 19:00 Wednesday Spring Series Race 7 Wed Spring Series 7

17/05/25 Sat 17 12:00 Gosport Marine Festival

18/05/25 Sun 18 11:00 Spring Series Race 3 AM Spring Series 3

18/05/25 Sun 18 B2B Spring Series Race 4 PM Spring Series 4

21/05/25 Wed 21 19:00 Wednesday Spring Series Race 8 Wed Spring Series 8

25/05/25 Sun 25 11:00 Spring Series Race 5 AM Spring Series 5

25/05/25 Sun 25 B2B Spring Series Race 6 PM Spring Series 6

28/05/25 Wed 28 19:00 Wednesday Spring Series Race 9 Wed Spring Series 9

30/05/25 Fri 30 tbc EUROPE NATIONALS

31/05/25 Sat 31 tbc EUROPE NATIONALS



JUNE

01/06/25 Sun 1 tbc EUROPE NATIONALS

04/06/25 Wed 4 19:00 Wednesday Spring Series Race 10 Wed Spring Series 10

08/06/25 Sun 8 11:00 Spring Series Race 7 AM Spring Series 7

08/06/25 Sun 8 B2B Spring Series Race 8 PM Spring Series 8

11/06/25 Wed 11 19:00 Wednesday Spring Series Race 11 Wed Spring Series 11

14/06/25 Sat 14 tbc TURK'S TROPHY @ Stokes Bay

15/06/25 Sun 15 11:00 Spring Series Race 9 AM Spring Series 9

15/06/25 Sun 15 B2B Spring Series Race 10 PM Spring Series 10

18/06/25 Wed 18 19:00 Wednesday Spring Series Race 12 Wed Spring Series 12

22/06/25 Sun 22 11:00 Spring Series Race 11 AM Spring Series 11

22/06/25 Sun 22 B2B Spring Series Race 12 PM Spring Series 12

25/06/25 Wed 25 19:00 Wednesday Spring Series Race 13 Wed Spring Series 13

28/06/25 Sat 28 tbc Cadet Weekend

29/06/25 Sun 29 tbc Cadet Weekend

29/06/25 Sun 29 11:00 Spring Series Race 13 AM Spring Series 13

29/06/25 Sun 29 B2B Spring Series Race 14 PM Spring Series 14



JULY

02/07/25 Wed 2 19:00 Wednesday Summer Series Race 1 Wed Summer Series 1

05/07/25 Sat 5 tbc TOPPER TRAINING -

06/07/25 Sun 6 tbc TOPPER OPEN -

09/07/25 Wed 9 19:00 Wednesday Summer Series Race 2 Wed Summer Series 2

13/07/25 Sun 13 11:00 Summer Series Race 1 AM Summer Series 1

13/07/25 Sun 13 B2B Summer Series Race 2 PM Summer Series 2

16/07/25 Wed 16 19:00 Wednesday Summer Series Race 3 Wed Summer Series 3

19/07/25 Sat 19 13:00 Club Championships

20/07/25 Sun 20 11:00 Club Championships

23/07/25 Wed 23 19:00 Wednesday Summer Series Race 4 Wed Summer Series 4

27/07/25 Sun 27 11:00 Summer Series Race 3 AM Summer Series 3

27/07/25 Sun 27 B2B Summer Series Race 4 PM Summer Series 4

30/07/25 Wed 30 19:00 Wednesday Summer Series Race 5 Wed Summer Series 5



AUGUST

04/08/25 Sun 3 11:00 Summer Series Race 5 AM Summer Series 5

04/08/25 Sun 3 B2B Summer Series Race 6 PM Summer Series 6

07/08/25 Wed 6 19:00 Wednesday Summer Series Race 6 Wed Summer Series 6

11/08/25 Sun 10 11:00 Summer Series Race 7 AM Summer Series 7

11/08/25 Sun 10 B2B Summer Series Race 8 PM Summer Series 8

14/08/25 Wed 13 19:00 Wednesday Summer Series Race 7 Wed Summer Series 7

18/08/25 Sun 17 11:00 Summer Series Race 9 AM Summer Series 9

18/08/25 Sun 17 B2B Summer Series Race 10 PM Summer Series 10

21/08/25 Wed 20 19:00 Wednesday Summer Series Race 8 Wed Summer Series 8

26/08/25 Sun 24 11:00 ROUND THE FORTS RACE ROUND THE FORTS RACE -

28/08/25 Wed 27 19:00 Wednesday Summer Series Race 9 Wed Summer Series 9

31/08/25 Sun 31 11:00 Summer Series Race 11 AM Summer Series 11

31/08/25 Sun 31 B2B Summer Series Race 12 PM Summer Series 12



SEPTEMBER

03/09/25 Wed 3 19:00 Wednesday Summer Series Race 10 Wed Summer Series 10

07/09/25 Sun 7 11:00 Autumn Series Race 1 AM Autumn Series 1

07/09/25 Sun 7 B2B Autumn Series Race 2 PM Autumn Series 2

10/09/25 Wed 10 19:00 Wednesday Summer Series Race 11 Wed Summer Series 11

14/09/25 Sun 14 11:00 BART'S BASH BART'S BASH 2

17/09/25 Wed 17 18:45 Wednesday Summer Series Race 12 Wed Summer Series 12

21/09/25 Sun 21 11:00 Autumn Series Race 3 AM Autumn Series 3

21/09/25 Sun 21 B2B Autumn Series Race 4 PM Autumn Series 4

28/09/25 Sun 28 11:00 Autumn Series Race 5 AM Autumn Series 5

28/09/25 Sun 28 B2B Autumn Series Race 6 PM Autumn Series 6



OCTOBER

05/10/25 Sun 5 11:00 Autumn Series Race 7 AM Autumn Series 7

05/10/25 Sun 5 B2B Autumn Series Race 8 PM Autumn Series 8

12/10/25 Sun 12 11:00 Autumn Series Race 9 AM Autumn Series 9

12/10/25 Sun 12 B2B Autumn Series Race 10 PM Autumn Series 10

19/10/25 Sun 19 11:00 Autumn Series Race 11 AM Autumn Series 11

19/10/25 Sun 19 B2B Autumn Series Race 12 PM Autumn Series 12

26/10/25 Sun 26 11:00 Autumn Series Race 13 AM Autumn Series 13

26/10/25 Sun 26 B2B Autumn Series Race 14 PM Autumn Series 14

NOVEMBER

02/11/25 Sun 2 11:00 Winter Series Race 1 AM Winter Series 1

02/11/25 Sun 2 B2B Winter Series Race 2 PM Winter Series 2

09/11/25 Sun 9 11:00 Winter Series Race 3 AM Winter Series 3

09/11/25 Sun 9 B2B Winter Series Race 4 PM Winter Series 4

16/11/25 Sun 16 11:00 Winter Series Race 5 AM Winter Series 5

16/11/25 Sun 16 B2B Winter Series Race 6 PM Winter Series 6

23/11/25 Sun 23 11:00 Winter Series Race 7 AM Winter Series 7

23/11/25 Sun 23 B2B Winter Series Race 8 PM Winter Series 8

30/11/25 Sun 30 11:00 Winter Series Race 9 AM Winter Series 9

30/11/25 Sun 30 B2B Winter Series Race 10 PM Winter Series 10



DECEMBER

07/12/25 Sun 7 11:00 Winter Series Race 11 AM Winter Series 11

07/12/25 Sun 7 B2B Winter Series Race 12 PM Winter Series 12

14/12/25 Sun 14 11:00 Winter Series Race 13 AM Winter Series 13

14/12/25 Sun 14 B2B Winter Series Race 14 PM Winter Series 14

21/12/25 Sun 21 11:00 Winter Series Race 15 AM Winter Series 15

21/12/25 Sun 21 B2B Winter Series Race 16 PM Winter Series 16

26/12/25 Thu 26 11:00 Boxing Day Race BOXING DAY RACE -

JANUARY

01/01/26 Thu 1 11:00 New Year's Day Race NEW YEAR'S DAY RACE -

04/01/26 Sun 4 11:00 Icicle Series Race 1 AM Icicle Series 1

04/01/26 Sun 4 B2B Icicle Series Race 2 PM Icicle Series 2

11/01/26 Sun 11 11:00 Icicle Series Race 3 AM Icicle Series 3

11/01/26 Sun 11 B2B Icicle Series Race 4 PM Icicle Series 4

18/01/26 Sun 18 11:00 Icicle Series Race 5 AM Icicle Series 5

18/01/26 Sun 18 B2B Icicle Series Race 6 PM Icicle Series 6

25/01/26 Sun 25 11:00 Icicle Series Race 7 AM Icicle Series 7

25/01/26 Sun 25 B2B Icicle Series Race 8 PM Icicle Series 8

FEBRUARY

01/02/26 Sun 1 11:00 Icicle Series Race 9 AM Icicle Series 9

01/02/26 Sun 1 B2B Icicle Series Race 10 PM Icicle Series 10

08/02/26 Sun 8 11:00 Icicle Series Race 11 AM Icicle Series 11

08/02/26 Sun 8 B2B Icicle Series Race 12 PM Icicle Series 12

15/02/26 Sun 15 11:00 Icicle Series Race 13 AM Icicle Series 13

15/02/26 Sun 15 B2B Icicle Series Race 14 PM Icicle Series 14



22/02/26 Sun 22 11:00 Icicle Series Race 15 AM Icicle Series 15

22/02/26 Sun 22 B2B Icicle Series Race 16 PM Icicle Series 16


